 FITH FIBER OPTIC TOOL KIT

. Basic FTTH Installation Solution
: PK-9456

heris all about Efficiency & Accuracy!



For Hot Splicing, please considering TE-6202 & TE-6201 series



DROP CABLE STRIPPER

Fixed Scale Design
Zine Alloy Body
Non-slip PVC Handle

T FRP Strength Member
&l —  Optical Fiber

J Jacket
— 2.0mm—

3.1 x 2.0mm Drop Cable



FIBER STRIPPER

Sharp Edge

No Damage to the Fiber
Accurate Stripping Hole

250pum Micron Cable

600-900pum Micron Buffer Coating *—I
1.6-3mm Fiber Jacket ¢ 1"



FIBER CLEAVER  rs-168s

W 4in1Fiber Holder

(for 125um cladding, 250pum~900um coating, patch cord & FTTH drop cable)
B Tungsten Blade
W 48,000 Cleaves

Drop Gabhle Patch Gord 290pm~900pm




POWER METER MT-7601

Support 6 Wavelengths /

850nm / 1300nm / 1310nm
1490nm / 1550nm / 1625nm

B [nGaAs Sensor

B Supports SC/ST/FC, LC adaptor is optional
B Auto Power Off

B Reference Comparison Value

B Unit Selection: dBm, mW, pW & nW



TmW FIBER OPTIC VFL MT-7501

1 Sec Quick lllumination
2 Operation Modes
J Supported Connectors



EI.H:T“ I cnl PI.I Ens 1PK-067DS / 1PK-709D8

B Anti-corrosion Chrome Plating
B Dual Color Non-slip Handles




PROSOFT SCREWDRIVERS  si20me

CrMoV Steel £ &
Insert Molding
High Torque

<%r 6.0x100mm <« @

»

#-i_-i #2 x100mm < &



SK4 Blade

Safe Lock

DISPENSER BOTTLE

B | eak Proof
B Scale Indication



DURABLE TOOL BAG

B Multiple Pockets for Easy Storage

m Shoulder Strap for Carrying
B \Water Repellent Material for Better Protection



FTTH FIBER OPTIC TOOL KIT







